
CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 

1710 AVENUE F NW 

CHILDRESS, TX  79201 

 

 

2023 SCHEDULED HOLIDAYS 

 

New Year’s Day     Monday   January 2 

 

Martin Luther King Day    Monday   January 16 

 

Presidents’ Day     Monday   February 20 

 

Texas Independence Day   Thursday   March 2 

 

Good Friday     Friday    April 7 

 

Memorial Day     Monday   May 29 

 

Independence Day    Tuesday   July 4 

 

Labor Day     Monday   September 4 

 

Veterans’ Day     Friday    November 10 

 

Thanksgiving     Thurs – Friday   November 23 – 24 

 

Christmas     Friday – Tuesday  December 22 – 26 

 

New Year’s Day     Monday   January 1, 2024 

 

The dates listed are the dates the appraisal district office will be closed. 

Holidays that fall on Saturday will be observed on Friday and Holidays that fall on Sunday will be observed 

on Monday. 

Any other closings (such as an early close or closing due to illness) will be posted on the front door. 

Closing unexpectedly due to inclement weather is possible. 

 

Approved by the Board of Directors, Childress County Appraisal District, on November 9, 2022. 

 

 

 

_____________________________________ 

Twila Butler, Chief Appraiser 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


